Product

23-10-2025

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

10273715

5708004060253

9017809000

1

Product specifications

Barcode
Gross weight

Net weight

5708004060253
1.300 kg

0.820 kg

Extender 1000 mm for bore
gauge (for 35-50 mm and 50-
160 mm)

10273715

Bore Gauge Extender 1000 mm. Used for 160-250 mm. Extenders
can be combined. Used for 35-50 mm and 50-160 mm.
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